
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
ACPP027243 GALLARDO MORCILLO, RAFAEL (+)5,4 (+)5 (+)5,5
ACPP027181 GALLARDO MORCILLO, MANUEL (+)4,4 (+)4 (+)4,5
ACPP023761 GARRIDO JUAREZ, ISIDRE (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,9
ACPP026882 MARTINEZ OVIEDO, ROBERTO 6,9 5 6,8
ACPP010539 SOLER ALEGRE, CRISTINA 1 1 0,8
ACPP022018 FEIJOO REBOLLEDO, ANGEL MANU(+)1,9 (+)2 (+)2,1
ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES (+)0,4 0 (+)0,5
ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,6
ACPP005265 RODRIGUEZ HERRERA, ISABEL (+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,7
ACPP005264 GELABERT CARANDELL, FRANCK (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,5
ACPP006326 GRACIA FRASQUET, PIERRE 9,6 8 9,3
ACPP006327 BELENGUER PORQUERAS, JOAN 1,4 1 1,1
ACPP017030 MORCILLO MARTINEZ, RICARDO 2,5 2 2,4
ACPP017736 ARRABAL MARQUEZ, ANTONIO 7,2 5 7,1
ACPP000924 BARBERO PALMA, MARTA 10 8 9,9
ACPP001116 PALACIOS BLAZQUEZ, PERE (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)1,2
ACPP006903 GUIJARRO CARMONA, JUAN 0 0 (+)0,1
ACPP024431 ISIDRO MARTIN, JOSE MIGUEL 1,6 2 1,5
ACPP002989 MARTINEZ CHICO, ANGEL 0,6 1 0,6
ACPP003127 MARTINEZ CHICO, XAVIER 1,3 1 1,3
ACPP011106 LORENZO ROMEU, PAULI 5 4 5
ACPP001035 SERRANO ESTAPE, OSCAR (+)2,9 (+)3 (+)2,9
ACPP016542 ALKASAB -, HUSEIN (+)1 (+)1 (+)1
ACPP008000 OJEDA ROMERO, RAFAEL (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,7
ACPP008925 MARTINEZ CARDO, ISIDORO 6 5 5,8
ACPP007000 GARCIA GALINDO, JORGE 4,5 4 4,3
ACPP015373 TORRES ROSELL, XAVIER LLUIS (+)0,2 0 (+)0,2
ACPP024673 RICART MOÑINO, MANEL 1,1 1 1,1
ACPP030096 BO DURA, ALBA 20,8 16 20,8
ACPP013615 CAMPRUBI GRANADOS, MIGUEL AN(+)3,9 (+)4 (+)3,9
ACPP030676 MONTON ALFARO, JESUS 6,9 5 6,8
ACPP026155 MONTON ALFARO, ANTONIO 4,9 4 4,8
ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 2,6 2 2,5
ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 6,9 5 6,8
ACPP025256 SASTRE BARCELO, GABRIEL ANGE2,6 2 2,5
ACPP023774 ALSINA POVILL, ANTONI 4,5 4 4,4
ACPP000621 CASANOVAS CARRERAS, JORDI 7,7 6 7,5
ACPP020342 CARRETERO PEREZ, ANDRES 9,7 8 9,5
ACPP013821 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, TON 4 3 4
ACPP001577 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, Mª ASUNCION 6,6 5 6,6
ACPP025393 FUENTES VALVERDE, CARLOS 3,7 3 3,7
ACPP026100 ROSA FERNANDEZ, SERGI 3,3 2 3,3
ACPP015444 PETIT GARCIA, EDGAR (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,5
ACPP028473 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ALEXANDRA 4,1 3 4,1
ACPP030493 LUNA BARRAGAN, RUBEN 13,6 11 13,4
ACPP024020 LUNA GAMEZ, DAVID 5,4 4 5,2
ACPP005585 TOSCA VILA, XAVIER 0,8 1 0,8
ACPP030027 JULIA FOSAS, MERITXELL 14,8 11 14,8
ACPP028397 PIDEVALL BORRELL, IGNASI 8,8 7 8,7
ACPP001565 HERNANDEZ MATAS, JUAN (+)0,1 0 (+)0,2
ACPP003780 GEA BRAVO, ALBERTO 2 2 2
ACPP003491 TORRES MATA, SALVADOR 0,2 0 0,2
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ACPP020478 GONZALEZ SARMIENTO, MANUEL 10,4 8 10,4
ACPP020477 GONZALEZ FOSSA, ALEJANDRO 4,6 4 4,6
ACPP020806 PEIRO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIA 6,8 5 6,8
ACPP024041 APARICIO REDONDO, FRANCISCO 9 7 9
ACPP011844 GASULL MARTINEZ, JOSEP MARIA 3,9 3 3,9
ACPP023752 NAVARRO GARCIA, FRANCISCO 6 5 6
ACPP011035 SANCHEZ ARTIGAS, JUAN JOSE 15,2 11 15,1
ACPP006150 GUELL RIOS, ALFRED 10,7 8 10,6
ACPP020569 ALCACER FERNANDEZ, GERARDO 7,5 6 7,5
ACPP028461 RODRIGUEZ MARIN, FRANCISCO 13,1 10 13,1
ACPP009153 BENAGES SOLANAS, JORDI 11,2 8 11,2
ACPP025774 ALMENDROS PICAZO, JOSE FANCIS6,3 5 6,3
ACPP007022 NIEVES ROSO, DANIEL 6,4 5 6,4
2 LORENTE NORTE, JUAN 8,6 7 8,6
ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 4,8 4 4,8
ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 6 5 6
ACPP028596 BALLESTERO RAMIREZ, FRANCISC8,4 6 8,4
ACPP028657 RECIO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER3,4 2 3,4
ACPP030913 LOBON SORANDO, FERRAN 16,5 13 16,3
ACPP030944 ESTELLER VALEN, FERRAN 15,1 11 14,9
ACPP023152 AMOROS MONERA, JOSE 4,9 4 4,8
ACPP008206 GARCIA BOIX, MERCE 13,7 11 13,6
ACPP012911 BLANES PEREZ, MONTSERRAT 11,3 8 11,3
ACPP013142 VAZQUEZ PEREZ, YOLANDA 3,5 3 3,5
4 QUILES, ALVARO 0 0 0
ACPP027575 TORRENTS MARIN, ANTONIO 10,5 8 10,5
ACPP001902 GONZALO MARIN, FERNANDO 4,1 3 4,1
1 sense parella 0 0 0
ACPP023727 LOPEZ JIMENEZ, JUAN CARLOS 7 5 7
ACPP030618 GIMENEZ FORNER, ESTHER 21 16 21
ACPP009905 SILVESTRE CIPOLLA, NORBERTO V8,6 7 8,6
ACPP028455 HERRERA FIGUERA, ROGER 16,7 13 16,7
ACPP021985 FRANQUET VILA, FRANCESC XAVIE6,6 5 6,6
ACPP023457 BERTRAN GARCIA, ALBERT 14 11 14
ACPP017509 BERNI GUTIERREZ, FRANCISCO JA9,4 7 9,4
ACPP019287 SANCHEZ CAMARA, JOSE MARIA 8,8 7 8,8
ACPP030214 PINEDA GALVEZ, JULIA 20,8 16 20,8
ACPP030399 VIDAL SIMON, DAVID 7,8 6 7,8
ACPP015030 JAUREGUI SEOANE, AMELIA 9,3 7 9,3
ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGN8,9 7 8,9
ACPP025458 ALCAIDE LUQUE, JAVIER 10 8 10
ACPP030131 MILLA BALLESTER, POL 21 16 21
ACPP029614 BERGER , MERCEDES 17,1 13 17,1
ACPP018391 SIGURDSSON *, FREYR 8,7 7 8,7
ACPP005170 GARCIA FITA, JOAN 12 9 12
ACPP020123 LOPEZ JIMENEZ, ESTEBAN 10,1 8 10,1
ACPP029612 GRAS ESTEVA, JORDI 6,9 5 6,9
ACPP028767 GOMIS PELAEZ, ENRIC 14,8 11 14,8
ACPP020060 VICO PORCAR, JOSE MANUEL 6,3 5 6,3
ACPP029399 VELASCO OLMEDO, MANUEL 10,4 8 10,4
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POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
ACPP006326 GRACIA FRASQUET, PIERRE 9,6 8 9,3
ACPP006327 BELENGUER PORQUERAS, JOAN 1,4 1 1,1
ACPP010539 SOLER ALEGRE, CRISTINA 1 1 0,8
ACPP022018 FEIJOO REBOLLEDO, ANGEL MANU(+)1,9 (+)2 (+)2,1
ACPP030493 LUNA BARRAGAN, RUBEN 13,6 11 13,4
ACPP024020 LUNA GAMEZ, DAVID 5,4 4 5,2
ACPP030913 LOBON SORANDO, FERRAN 16,5 13 16,3
ACPP030944 ESTELLER VALEN, FERRAN 15,1 11 14,9
ACPP008925 MARTINEZ CARDO, ISIDORO 6 5 5,8
ACPP007000 GARCIA GALINDO, JORGE 4,5 4 4,3
ACPP000621 CASANOVAS CARRERAS, JORDI 7,7 6 7,5
ACPP020342 CARRETERO PEREZ, ANDRES 9,7 8 9,5
ACPP027243 GALLARDO MORCILLO, RAFAEL (+)5,4 (+)5 (+)5,5
ACPP027181 GALLARDO MORCILLO, MANUEL (+)4,4 (+)4 (+)4,5
ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES (+)0,4 0 (+)0,5
ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,6
ACPP017030 MORCILLO MARTINEZ, RICARDO 2,5 2 2,4
ACPP017736 ARRABAL MARQUEZ, ANTONIO 7,2 5 7,1
ACPP000924 BARBERO PALMA, MARTA 10 8 9,9
ACPP001116 PALACIOS BLAZQUEZ, PERE (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)1,2
ACPP030676 MONTON ALFARO, JESUS 6,9 5 6,8
ACPP026155 MONTON ALFARO, ANTONIO 4,9 4 4,8
ACPP023152 AMOROS MONERA, JOSE 4,9 4 4,8
ACPP008206 GARCIA BOIX, MERCE 13,7 11 13,6
ACPP011035 SANCHEZ ARTIGAS, JUAN JOSE 15,2 11 15,1
ACPP006150 GUELL RIOS, ALFRED 10,7 8 10,6
ACPP023761 GARRIDO JUAREZ, ISIDRE (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,9
ACPP026882 MARTINEZ OVIEDO, ROBERTO 6,9 5 6,8
ACPP006903 GUIJARRO CARMONA, JUAN 0 0 (+)0,1
ACPP024431 ISIDRO MARTIN, JOSE MIGUEL 1,6 2 1,5
ACPP025256 SASTRE BARCELO, GABRIEL ANGE2,6 2 2,5
ACPP023774 ALSINA POVILL, ANTONI 4,5 4 4,4
ACPP028397 PIDEVALL BORRELL, IGNASI 8,8 7 8,7
ACPP001565 HERNANDEZ MATAS, JUAN (+)0,1 0 (+)0,2
ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 2,6 2 2,5
ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 6,9 5 6,8
ACPP005265 RODRIGUEZ HERRERA, ISABEL (+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,7
ACPP005264 GELABERT CARANDELL, FRANCK (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,5
ACPP011106 LORENZO ROMEU, PAULI 5 4 5
ACPP001035 SERRANO ESTAPE, OSCAR (+)2,9 (+)3 (+)2,9
ACPP002989 MARTINEZ CHICO, ANGEL 0,6 1 0,6
ACPP003127 MARTINEZ CHICO, XAVIER 1,3 1 1,3
ACPP013821 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, TON 4 3 4
ACPP001577 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, Mª ASUNCION 6,6 5 6,6
ACPP030096 BO DURA, ALBA 20,8 16 20,8
ACPP013615 CAMPRUBI GRANADOS, MIGUEL AN(+)3,9 (+)4 (+)3,9
ACPP005585 TOSCA VILA, XAVIER 0,8 1 0,8
ACPP030027 JULIA FOSAS, MERITXELL 14,8 11 14,8
ACPP007022 NIEVES ROSO, DANIEL 6,4 5 6,4
2 LORENTE NORTE, JUAN 8,6 7 8,6
ACPP020806 PEIRO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIA 6,8 5 6,8
ACPP024041 APARICIO REDONDO, FRANCISCO 9 7 9
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ACPP009153 BENAGES SOLANAS, JORDI 11,2 8 11,2
ACPP025774 ALMENDROS PICAZO, JOSE FANCIS6,3 5 6,3
ACPP020569 ALCACER FERNANDEZ, GERARDO 7,5 6 7,5
ACPP028461 RODRIGUEZ MARIN, FRANCISCO 13,1 10 13,1
ACPP015373 TORRES ROSELL, XAVIER LLUIS (+)0,2 0 (+)0,2
ACPP024673 RICART MOÑINO, MANEL 1,1 1 1,1
ACPP025393 FUENTES VALVERDE, CARLOS 3,7 3 3,7
ACPP026100 ROSA FERNANDEZ, SERGI 3,3 2 3,3
ACPP011844 GASULL MARTINEZ, JOSEP MARIA 3,9 3 3,9
ACPP023752 NAVARRO GARCIA, FRANCISCO 6 5 6
ACPP028596 BALLESTERO RAMIREZ, FRANCISC8,4 6 8,4
ACPP028657 RECIO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER3,4 2 3,4
ACPP020478 GONZALEZ SARMIENTO, MANUEL 10,4 8 10,4
ACPP020477 GONZALEZ FOSSA, ALEJANDRO 4,6 4 4,6
ACPP009905 SILVESTRE CIPOLLA, NORBERTO V8,6 7 8,6
ACPP028455 HERRERA FIGUERA, ROGER 16,7 13 16,7
ACPP025458 ALCAIDE LUQUE, JAVIER 10 8 10
ACPP030131 MILLA BALLESTER, POL 21 16 21
ACPP016542 ALKASAB -, HUSEIN (+)1 (+)1 (+)1
ACPP008000 OJEDA ROMERO, RAFAEL (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,7
4 QUILES, ALVARO 0 0 0
ACPP027575 TORRENTS MARIN, ANTONIO 10,5 8 10,5
ACPP021985 FRANQUET VILA, FRANCESC XAVIE6,6 5 6,6
ACPP023457 BERTRAN GARCIA, ALBERT 14 11 14
ACPP023727 LOPEZ JIMENEZ, JUAN CARLOS 7 5 7
ACPP030618 GIMENEZ FORNER, ESTHER 21 16 21
ACPP003780 GEA BRAVO, ALBERTO 2 2 2
ACPP003491 TORRES MATA, SALVADOR 0,2 0 0,2
ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 4,8 4 4,8
ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 6 5 6
ACPP012911 BLANES PEREZ, MONTSERRAT 11,3 8 11,3
ACPP013142 VAZQUEZ PEREZ, YOLANDA 3,5 3 3,5
ACPP017509 BERNI GUTIERREZ, FRANCISCO JA9,4 7 9,4
ACPP019287 SANCHEZ CAMARA, JOSE MARIA 8,8 7 8,8
ACPP030214 PINEDA GALVEZ, JULIA 20,8 16 20,8
ACPP030399 VIDAL SIMON, DAVID 7,8 6 7,8
ACPP015444 PETIT GARCIA, EDGAR (+)1,5 (+)1 (+)1,5
ACPP028473 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ALEXANDRA 4,1 3 4,1
ACPP015030 JAUREGUI SEOANE, AMELIA 9,3 7 9,3
ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGN8,9 7 8,9
ACPP029614 BERGER , MERCEDES 17,1 13 17,1
ACPP018391 SIGURDSSON *, FREYR 8,7 7 8,7
ACPP001902 GONZALO MARIN, FERNANDO 4,1 3 4,1
1 sense parella 0 0 0
ACPP005170 GARCIA FITA, JOAN 12 9 12
ACPP020123 LOPEZ JIMENEZ, ESTEBAN 10,1 8 10,1
ACPP020060 VICO PORCAR, JOSE MANUEL 6,3 5 6,3
ACPP029399 VELASCO OLMEDO, MANUEL 10,4 8 10,4
ACPP029612 GRAS ESTEVA, JORDI 6,9 5 6,9
ACPP028767 GOMIS PELAEZ, ENRIC 14,8 11 14,8
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